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Zámkové panely Modulit

Kód Materiál Tloušťka
[mm] Označení Rozměr 

[mm]
Váha

[Kg/m2] Barva
Světelná 
propust. 

[%]

Prostup tepla 
U [W/m2K]

Cena Kč/m2

bez DPH s DPH

M7B0 40 Modulit 
500LP

500 × 6000
500 × 7000 4

čirá 68
1,3

1190 1440

opál 47 1240 1500

M7D0 40 Modulit 
500LL

500 × 6000
500 × 7000 3,7

čirá 74
1,5

1135 1373

opál 51 1170 1416

M7BK 40 Modulit 
511LP

490 × 6000
490 × 7000 4,3

čirá 40
0,97

1280 1549

opál — 1330 1609

Příslušenství

Kód Řez Označení Délka
[mm] Barva Jednotka

Cena Kč/jedn.

bez DPH s DPH

M986 Okenní AL profil 6500
stříbrný elox 0010 bm 355 430

přírodní hliník ** bm 305 369

M987 Horní a boční AL profil 6500
stříbrný elox 0010 bm 415 502

přírodní hliník ** bm 360 436

M995
Boční AL profil dvoudílný 6500 stříbrný elox 0010

bm 420 508

M996 bm 250 303

M9S4 Horní AL profil vysoký 
dvoudílný * 6000 stříbrný elox 0010

bm 705 853

M9S6 bm 470 569

M988 Spodní profil s okapničkou 6500
stříbrný elox 0010 bm 490 593

přírodní hliník ** bm 430 520

M989 Spodní AL profil 
jednoduchý 6500

stříbrný elox 0010 bm 305 369

přírodní hliník ** bm 265 321

M998 EPDM těsnění  
pro M987-8-9 bm 37 45

M913 EPDM těsnění  
pro M986 bm 20 24

M915 Těsnění do M9S6 bm 30 36

M9V9 AL plochá upevňovací 
spona ks 72 87

M912 Okenní pant stříbrný elox 0010 ks 385 466

M974 Úhlová okenní spojka  
pro M986 ks 60 73

M966 AL těsnicí páska 
70 mm × 50 m ks 600 726

Páska samolepicí 
perforovaná 60 mm × 33 m ks 490 593

 

TECHNICAL DATASHEET 
SCHEDA TECNICA 

 

Multiwall polycarbonate panel 
Pannello alveolare in policarbonato

Product code: M7D0  
Version: 01 

Latest update: 21.11.2018 
Page: 1/1

Modulit 500LL - 40 mm 

SECTION - SEZIONE 

 

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 

(1) According to EN 673, EN ISO 10077-2, EN ISO 6946 - Secondo EN 673, EN ISO 10077-2, EN ISO 6946
(2) Internal test according to ASTM D1003. The light transmission can vary according to production tolerance - Test interno in base ad ASTM D1003. La

trasmissione luminosa può variare in base alla tolleranza produttiva.
(3) Estimated value according to internal method – Valore stimato in base a metodo interno
(**) Fire certification could be subject to limitations  - Il certificato fuoco potrebbe essere soggetto a limitazioni

Units - Unità Value - Valore Notes - Note

Number of walls - Numero di pareti – 4 –

Thickness - Spessore mm 40 –

Module width - Larghezza modulo mm 500 –

Length - Lunghezza mm – On request
A misura

Thermal insulation (U-value)
Isolamento termico (valore U) W/m2 K 1,5 Certified value (1)

Valore certificato (1)

Light transmission (2)

Trasmissione luminosa (2) %
74 Clear - Cristallo (8005)

51 Opal - Opale (8121)

Fire certification - Certificato fuoco – B s1 d0 According to EN 13501-1 (**)
In base a EN 13501-1 (**)

Sound reduction
Abbattimento acustico dB 21 Estimated value (3)

Valore stimato (3)

Coefficient of thermal expansion
Coefficiente di dilatazione termica mm/m °C 0,065 –

Service temp. (continuous use)
Temp. di esercizio (uso continuo) °C -40°C ÷ 120°C –

UV protection - Protezione UV – Yes
Si

Coextruded on external side
Coestrusa sul lato esterno

Warranty - Garanzia – – Refer to Stabilit 10 years limited warranty
Verificare la garanzia decennale Stabilit

500 40

RESPONSIBILITY ON PRODUCTS: all information contained in our technical sheets, technical manuals and commercial brochures as well as all technical data given verbally and/or written, are based on our best knowledge but they 
are non-binding information and do not release Client from executing own checking tests of our information data (with particular regards to our technical data) and of suitability of our products to the final use. The use and assembly of 
our products and of all the projects accomplished with our products and based on our data, cannot be checked by STABILIT SUISSE Technical Department and therefore are sole responsibility of the Client. All the information in this 
documentation may be subject to change by STABILIT SUISSE SA without obligation to provide advance notice of any changes made. 
 
RESPONSABILIT`  SUI PRODOTTI: le informazioni contenute nelle schede tecniche, nei manuali tecnici e nelle brochure commerciali, cos� come i dati tecnici forniti per iscritto e/o a parole, si basano sulle ns. migliori conoscenze ma 
non hanno carattere vincolante e non esimono il Cliente dall’eseguire propri controlli sulle ns. note informative attuali (in particolare per quel che riguarda i dati tecnici) e sull’idoneit� dei ns. prodotti in riferimento all’uso previsto. 
L’utilizzo e la lavorazione dei ns. prodotti, oltre che dei prodotti od opere realizzati dal Cliente in base ai ns. dati, non possono essere da noi controllati e pertanto ne risponde solo ed esclusivamente il Cliente stesso. Tutti i dati 
contenuti nella presente documentazione potranno essere variati da STABILIT SUISSE SA senza alcun obbligo di preavviso. 

 

TECHNICAL DATASHEET 
SCHEDA TECNICA 

 

Multiwall polycarbonate panel 
Pannello alveolare in policarbonato

Product code: M7B0  
Version: 01 

Latest update: 21.11.2018 
Page: 1/1

Modulit 500LP - 40 mm 

SECTION - SEZIONE 

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 

(1) According to EN 673, EN ISO 10077-2, EN ISO 6946 - Secondo EN 673, EN ISO 10077-2, EN ISO 6946
(2) Test according to EN 410 and EN 14500. - Test in base alle norme EN 410 e EN 14500.
(3) Internal test according to ASTM D1003. - Test interno in base ad ASTM D1003. 
The light transmission can vary according to production tolerance- La trasmissione luminosa può variare in base alla tolleranza produttiva. 
(4) Values calculated according to simplified model of the norm EN 16153 - Valori calcolati in base al modello semplificato della norma EN 16153.
(5) Estimated value according to internal method - Valore stimato in base a metodo interno
(**) Fire certification could be subject to limitations  - Il certificato

Units - Unità Value - Valore Notes - Note

Number of walls - Numero di pareti – 6 –

Thickness - Spessore mm 40 –

Module width - Larghezza modulo mm 500 –

Length - Lunghezza mm – On request
A misura

Thermal insulation (U-value)
Isolamento termico (valore U) W/m2 K 1,3 Certified value (1)

Valore certificato (1)

Light transmission
Trasmissione luminosa %

58(2) Clear - Cristallo (8005)
37(2) Opal - Opale (8121)
40(3) Bronze - Bronzo (8003)

G-value
Valore G %

66(4) Clear - Cristallo (8005)
54(4) Opal - Opale (8121)
45(5) Bronze - Bronzo (8003)

Fire certification - Certificato fuoco – B s1 d0 According to EN 13501-1 (**)
In base a EN 13501-1 (**)

Sound reduction
Abbattimento acustico dB 23 Estimated value (5)

Valore stimato (5)

Coefficient of thermal expansion
Coefficiente di dilatazione termica mm/m °C 0,065 –

Service temp. (continuous use)
Temp. di esercizio (uso continuo) °C -40°C ÷ 120°C –

UV protection - Protezione UV – Yes
Si

Coextruded on external side
Coestrusa sul lato esterno

Warranty - Garanzia – – Refer to Stabilit 10 years limited warranty
Verificare la garanzia decennale Stebilit

500 40

RESPONSIBILITY ON PRODUCTS: all information contained in our technical sheets, technical manuals and commercial brochures as well as all technical data given verbally and/or written, are based on our best knowledge but they 
are non-binding information and do not release Client from executing own checking tests of our information data (with particular regards to our technical data) and of suitability of our products to the final use. The use and assembly of 
our products and of all the projects accomplished with our products and based on our data, cannot be checked by STABILIT SUISSE Technical Department and therefore are sole responsibility of the Client. All the information in this 
documentation may be subject to change by STABILIT SUISSE SA without obligation to provide advance notice of any changes made. 
 
RESPONSABILIT`  SUI PRODOTTI: le informazioni contenute nelle schede tecniche, nei manuali tecnici e nelle brochure commerciali, cos� come i dati tecnici forniti per iscritto e/o a parole, si basano sulle ns. migliori conoscenze ma 
non hanno carattere vincolante e non esimono il Cliente dall’eseguire propri controlli sulle ns. note informative attuali (in particolare per quel che riguarda i dati tecnici) e sull’idoneit� dei ns. prodotti in riferimento all’uso previsto. 
L’utilizzo e la lavorazione dei ns. prodotti, oltre che dei prodotti od opere realizzati dal Cliente in base ai ns. dati, non possono essere da noi controllati e pertanto ne risponde solo ed esclusivamente il Cliente stesso. Tutti i dati 
contenuti nella presente documentazione potranno essere variati da STABILIT SUISSE SA senza alcun obbligo di preavviso. 

Via Lische 11/13 
6855 Stabio (Switzerland) 

 

TECHNICAL DATASHEET  
SCHEDA TECNICA 

Multiwall polycarbonate panel 
Pannello alveolare in policarbonato

Version 00 
Latest update 01.10.2014 

Product CODE  M7BK 

Modulit® 511LP - 40 mm

RESPONSIBILITY ON PRODUCTS: all information contained in our technical sheets, technical manuals and commercial brochures as well as all technical 
data given verbally and/or written, are based on our best knowledge but they are non-binding information and do not release Client from executing own 
checking tests of our information data (with particular regards to our technical data) and of suitability of our products to the final use. The use and assembly 
of our products and of all the projects accomplished with our products and based on our data, cannot be checked by KOSCON Technical Department and
therefore are sole responsibility of the Client. All the information in this documentation may be subject to change by KOSCON INDUSTRIAL S.A. without 
obligation to provide advance notice of any changes made. 

RESPONSABILITÁ SUI PRODOTTI: le informazioni contenute nelle schede tecniche, nei manuali tecnici e nelle brochure commerciali, cosí come i dati 
tecnici forniti per iscritto e/o a parole, si basano sulle ns. migliori conoscenze ma non hanno carattere vincolante e non esimono il Cliente dall'eseguire propri 
controlli sulle ns. note informative attuali (in particolare per quel che riguarda i dati tecnici) e sull'idoneità dei ns. prodotti in riferimento all'uso previsto. 
L'utilizzo e la lavorazione dei ns. prodotti, oltre che dei prodotti od opere realizzati dal Cliente in base ai ns. dati, non possono essere da noi controllati e 
pertanto ne risponde solo ed esclusivamente il Cliente stesso. Tutti i dati contenuti nella presente documentazione potranno essere variati da KOSCON 
INDUSTRIAL S.A. senza alcun obbligo di preavviso. 

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 

(1) According to EN 673, EN ISO 10077-2, EN ISO 6946 - Secondo EN 673, EN ISO 10077-2, EN ISO 6946 
(2) Internal test according to ASTM D1003. The light transmission can vary according to production tolerance - Test intero in base ad ASTM D1003. La  

trasmissione luminosa puó variare in base alla tolleranza produttiva. 
(3) Estimated value according to internal test method - Valore stimato in base a metodo di prova interno 
(**) Fire certification could be subject to limitations  - Il certificato fuoco potrebbe essere soggetto a limitazioni 

Units - Unità Value - Valore Notes - Note 

Number of walls - Numero di pareti – 11 – 

Thickness - Spessore mm 40 – 

Module width - Larghezza modulo mm 490 –

Length - Lunghezza mm – On request 
A misura 

Thermal insulation (U-value) 
Isolamento termico (valore U)  W/m2 K 0,97 Certified value (1)

Valore certificato (1)

Light transmission (2)

Trasmissione luminosa (2) %
40 Clear - Cristallo (8005) 

22 Opal - Opale (8121) 

G-value (3)

Valore G (3) %
59 Clear - Cristallo (8005) 

40 Opal - Opale (8121) 

Fire certification - Certificato fuoco – B s2 d0 According to EN 13501-1 (**)
In base a EN 13501-1 (**)

Sound reduction 
Abbattimento acustico dB 24 Estimated value (3)

Valore stimato (3)

Coefficient of thermal expansion 
Coefficiente di dilatazione termica mm/m °C 0,065 – 

Service temp. (continuous use) 
Temp. di esercizio (uso continuo) °C -40°C ÷ 120°C – 

UV protection - Protezione UV – Yes 
Si

Coextruded on external side 
Coestrusa sul lato esterno

Warranty - Garanzia – – Check Koscon 10 years limited warranty 
Verificare la garanzia decennale Koscon

* na poptávku
** do vyprodání zásob

Section Description Code Colour Size (mm) Price (€) U.M.

(*) Different quantities to multiples of the STD packaging will be billed at the gross price
(°°) Only on request and subjetc to minimum order quantity - deliveries to be defined

EUR Price List

NOTE: Some accessories may be subject to MOQ, please ask our offices

ALU profile for window M986
0010 Anodized 6500

0110 Raw(°°) 6500

6,50 m

5,65 m

Windows assembling (NET) 110,00 each

Accessories for opening windows

0,33

Lower ALU profile with sill M988
0010 Anodized 6500

0110 Raw(°°) 6500

0110 Raw(°°) 6500

ALU hook for Modulit 511 LP M9V6
Wedge-shaped gasket for M987, 
M988, M989, M996 M998 Black

Joint for  M9S6 M915 Black Rools of 150m*

6500

0110 Raw(°°) 6500

0010 Anodized

m

4,88 m

Side ALU profile M995

--- ---

0110 Raw(°°) 6000

0010 Anodized 6500

0110 Raw(°°) 6500

4,58

3,95

13,03 m

7,80 m

7,03

M989
0010 Anodized 6500 5,60

Accessories for MODULIT 500 LL - 338 LP - 500 LP - 511 LP

Accessories for Modulit Systems

Upper and side ALU profile M987
0010 Anodized 6500 7,65 m

0110 Raw(°°) 6500 6,65 m

Rools of 100m* 0,43 m

m

Upper ALU High profile

Upper ALU Clip high profile

M9S4

M9S6

0010 Anodized(°°) 6000

Lower ALU simple profile

Microforated ALU tape 70mm x 50m

M966

10,95 m

0010 Anodized(°°) 6000

0110 Raw(°°) 6000

8,70 m

7,33 m

m

ALU profile stop panels for side 
profile M995 M996

m

each

each

ALU tape 70 mm x 50m

M912 --- ---

0,48 m

M970 ---

mWindow joint for profile M986 M913 Black

---

40 mm

--- --- 1,08

--- 1,23 each

each

---

8,93

26,45

each

Steel 90° Connector for window 
assembl. for  profile M986 M974 --- --- 0,95 each

Anodized ALU hinge for window

9,08 m

7,90 m

5,58

Rools of 150m*

ALU hook for Modulit 338 LP  - 
500LP - 500LL M9V9
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